
Date:  Sales Rep:  

Customer Information: Delivered to:

Contact Name:  Picked up at this Vermeer Store Location:
Phone Number:  

Payment method:  

Qty Unit Price
SPECIFICATION OF OPTION UNIT:
New Vermeer ATX530 Articulated Loader

002 011 031
BASE BID PRICING
Pricing per FL Sheriff's Contract FSA23-EQU21.0
Item #44
Title:  BRUSH CHIPPER
Model: BC1500

1 Bid Price Per FSA contract 91,087.00$        

OPTION UNIT PRICING:
1 *OPTION: S925TX-9 - 25HP Diesel Engine, 9" wide tracks (47,987.40)$       
1 *ADD: MA-BK 4-1 42 0 - 42"  4 in 1 Bucket 2,755.00$          
1 *ADD: MA-FORK48 - 48" Pallet Fork Rail Style 1,574.15$          
1 *ADD: MA-AUGER DR Auger Drive w/ 2" HEX 3,467.50$          
1 *ADD: 24” Auger bit 1,325.25$          
1 *ADD: 12” Auger bit 1,135.25$          
1 *ADD: UMA1450  -Vermeer Trencher Attachment36” x 4” shark combo chain w. Restraint bar 6,393.50$          

*** FINANCING OPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR MUNICIPAL/UTILITY ENTITIES ***

* Non- Contract  Items carry 5% discount off current MSRP
** Scheduled price increase per FSA Terms and Conditions, Section 3.06 Equitable Adjustment
*** CP Programs & Extended Warranty programs do not carry a discount

SubTotal  
Tax  

Total
THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUSINESS! Less Down 

Payment
TERMS: NEW SALE Balance Due

Josh Petitt

1,325.25$                      
1,135.25$                      
6,393.50$                      

25HP Diesel engine, Telescopic Boom, ROPS/FOPS, 26x12.00-12 Turf Tires, LED working lights, Rear 
weight 396 lbs, Dynamic Block System, Four-wheel drive, Hydraulic Multi-connector, Multifunction Joystick, 
Attachments as listed below

Customer Signature

All warranties, if any, made with respect to this equipment are those warranties made by the Manufacturer.  Dealer makes no warranties express or implied, including, but not limited to, 
warranties of MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS OF A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

(47,987.40)$                   
2,755.00$                      

91,087.00$                    

1,574.15$                      

City of Ocala

Vermeer Southeast Sales & Service, Inc.
428 Ocoee Apopka Road

Ocoee, FL  34761

03/13/25

DESCRIPTION and SERIAL #

FSA QUOTE

Liza Warmuth
352-351-6480

TOTAL

#250313030

1805 NE 30th Ave, Bldg. 200
Ocala, FL 34470

59,750.25$                    

59,750.25$                    

59,750.25$                    

3,467.50$                      


