

## Vermeer Southeast Sales & Service, Inc. 428 Ocoee Apopka Road Ocoee, FL 34761

**FSA QUOTE** #250313030

Date:	03/13/25		Sales Rep:	Josh Petitt		,	
	Customer	Information:	Delivered to:				
	City of Ocala						
	~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	30th Ave, Bldg. 200				·····	************
	Ocala, Fl						
04	4 N	Lie - Marine	District on at this 1	/ Ot 1	đ	********	************
	t Name:	Liza Warmuth	Picked up at this v	ermeer Store Locat	ion:		
Phone	Number:	352-351-6480	·······				
Payme	ent method:	***************************************					
Qty		DESCRIPTION	ON and SERIAL #		Unit Price		TOTAL
	New Vermee 25HP Diesel weight 396 II Attachments 002 011 031 BASE BID P	TION OF OPTION UNIT: or ATX530 Articulated Loader engine, Telescopic Boom, ROPS/FOP: bs, Dynamic Block System, Four-wheel as as listed below  PRICING TRICING TRICING	5, 26x12.00-12 Turf Tires, LED work				
1	Model: BC15				\$ 91,087.00	\$	91,087.00
1 1 1 1 1 1	*ADD: MA-B *ADD: MA-F( *ADD: MA-A *ADD: 24" A *ADD: 12" A	925TX-9 - 25HP Diesel Engine, 9" wide K 4-1 42 0 - 42" 4 in 1 Bucket ORK48 - 48" Pallet Fork Rail Style UGER DR Auger Drive w/ 2" HEX uger bit			\$ (47,987.40) \$ 2,755.00 \$ 1,574.15 \$ 3,467.50 \$ 1,325.25 \$ 1,135.25 \$ 6,393.50	\$ \$ \$ \$	(47,987.40) 2,755.00 1,574.15 3,467.50 1,325.25 1,135.25 6,393.50
	*** FINANCI						
	* Non- Contra ** Scheduled p *** CP Progran						
					SubTotal	\$	59,750.25
					Tax		
				٦	Γotal	\$	59,750.25
		THANK YOU FOR YOUR BUS	INESS!		Less Down		
					Payment	ļ	
TERMS:				i	Balance Due	\$	59,750.25

All warranties, if any, made with respect to this equipment are those warranties made by the Manufacturer. Dealer makes no warranties express or implied, including, but not limited to, warranties of MERCHANTABILITY AND FITNESS OF A PARTICULAR PURPOSE.

Customer Signature		
Customer Signature		